
eventsured
CHUBB.  INSURED.

INSURANCE MADE SIMPLE

wedd ing

As you plan your wedding, you will be overwhelmed with
choices for the expected details. When it comes to the 
unexpected details, Eventsured will make the choice easy 
with a wedding insurance plan that will fit your every need!

WHY CHOoSE EVENTSURED?

hOW TO PURCHASE

Purchase your policy in minutes using our event insurance 
price quote calculator and enjoy your special day without the
worry of the unexpected! 

WHAT We COVER

WE WILL PROTECT YOUR MONEY

Backed by the highly rated insurance carrier Chubb, 
Eventsured will ensure the success of your special day
by preventing unexpected costs. In addition, all of our 
policies come standard with zero deductibles which means 
less money for you to worry about and more time for you
to enjoy your wedding!

CONTACT INFO

518 W Lancaster Ave Haverford, PA 19041
888-882-5902    info@eventsured.com
www.eventsured.com

Loss of Deposits

Photographer/
Videographer 
No-Show

Wedding Attire 
Damages

Scheduled 
Jewelry

Broken or 
Destroyed Gifts

Rehearsal 
Dinner Mishaps

Cancellation or 
Postponement 



wedding Pricing 

all the bells & whistles

   How much do you pay?hOW MUCH DO WE COVER?

   How much do you pay?hOW MUCH DO WE COVER?

0-100
1 

Host*

$1/2M 

YES

YES 

yes

$5,000
$300,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
YES

Number of Attendees

Day Event 

Liquor Coverage

Coverage Limits 

Set-Up Coverage 

Takedown Coverage 

Rain Date Coverage 

Higher Limits for Medical Payments 

Higher Limits for Damage to Rented 
Premises 

Loss of Deposit Coverage 

Cancellation or Postponement Coverage 

Photograph or Video Coverage

Event Gift Coverage 

Damage to Wedding Attire Coverage

Scheduled Jewelry Coverage

Rehearsal Dinner Coverage 

$635
  $295 
  $25
  $25 

  $50
  $50
  $50
  $25
  $15
  $15
  $25
  $15
  $15
  $0
  $30

 Total  (Retail Liquor not available
                          when      coverages are added on) 

        Base Premium 

        Set-Up Coverage 

        Takedown Coverage 

        Rain Date Coverage 

        Medical Payments Coverage

         Damage to Rented Premises Coverage

        Loss of Deposit Coverage 

        Cancellation or Postponement 
        Coverage 

        Photograph or Video Coverage 

        Event Gift Coverage 

        Damage to Wedding Attire Coverage

        Scheduled Jewelry Coverage 

        Rehearsal Dinner

        Policy Fee

*Host Liquor: You plan on giving away alcohol (or BYOB) at your 1
day event with 500 or less attendees, you are not required to purchase 
a liquor license for this event and your profession does not involve 
selling, serving or furnishing alcohol. Alcohol may be sold at weddings 
by a caterer or professional bartender.

101-500
1 

rETAIL*

$1/2M 

Number of Attendees

Day Event 

Liquor Coverage

Coverage Limits 

$770
  $733
  $37

Total  ($310 with Host Liquor)
        Base Premium 

        Policy Fee

*RETAIL LIQUOR: A professional bartender is selling alcohol at your 
event or you are giving away alcohol (or BYOB) for an event that is; 
multi-day, more than 500 attendees or your profession involves selling, 
serving or furnishing alcohol.


