WEDDING

INSURANCE MADE SIMPLE

WHY CHOOSE EVENTSURED?

As you plan your wedding, you will be overwhelmed with choices for the expected details. When it comes to the unexpected details, Eventsured will make the choice easy with a wedding insurance plan that will fit your every need!

e y 1!

Wedding Attire Damages

No-Show

Loss of Deposits

WHAT WE COVER



Scheduled Jewelry



Broken or Destroyed Gifts



Rehearsal Dinner Mishaps



Cancellation or Postponement



WE WILL PROTECT YOUR MONEY

Backed by the highly rated insurance carrier Chubb, Eventsured will ensure the success of your special day by preventing unexpected costs. In addition, all of our policies come standard with zero deductibles which means less money for you to worry about and more time for you to enjoy your wedding!

HOW TO PURCHASE

Purchase your policy in minutes using our event insurance price quote calculator and enjoy your special day without the worry of the unexpected!

CONTACT INFO

518 W Lancaster Ave Haverford, PA 19041 888-882-5902 | info@eventsured.com www.eventsured.com

WEDDING PRICING

HOW MUCH DO WE COVER?

101-500	1-500 Number of Attendees	
1	Day Event	
RETAIL*	Liquor Coverage	
\$1/2M	Coverage Limits	

ALL THE BELLS & WHISTLES HOW MUCH DO WE COVER?

0-100	Number of Attendees	
1	Day Event	
HOST*	Liquor Coverage	
\$1/2M	Coverage Limits	
YES	Set-Up Coverage	
YES	Takedown Coverage	
YES	Rain Date Coverage	
\$5,000	Higher Limits for Medical Payments	
\$300,000	Higher Limits for Damage to Rented Premises	
\$5,000	Loss of Deposit Coverage	
\$5,000	Cancellation or Postponement Coverag	
\$5,000	Photograph or Video Coverage	
\$5,000	Event Gift Coverage	
\$5,000	Damage to Wedding Attire Coverage	
\$5,000	Scheduled Jewelry Coverage	
YES	Rehearsal Dinner Coverage	

HOW MUCH DO YOU PAY?

\$770	Total (\$310 with F	Host Liquor)
\$73	Base Premium	

\$37 Policy Fee

*RETAIL LIQUOR: A professional bartender is selling alcohol at your event or you are giving away alcohol (or BYOB) for an event that is; multi-day, more than 500 attendees or your profession involves selling, serving or furnishing alcohol.

HOW MUCH DO YOU PAY?

	\$635 T	otal (Retail Liquor not available when & coverages are added on)	
	\$295	Base Premium	
	\$25	Set-Up Coverage	
	\$25	Takedown Coverage	
	\$50	Rain Date Coverage	
	\$50	Medical Payments Coverage	
	\$50	Damage to Rented Premises Coverage	
nts	\$25	Loss of Deposit Coverage 💂	
ed	\$15	Cancellation or Postponement Coverage 📡	
	\$15	Photograph or Video Coverage 异	
rage	\$25	Event Gift Coverage 🗭	
	\$15	Damage to Wedding Attire Coverage 🗭	
	\$15	Scheduled Jewelry Coverage 🗣	
ge	\$0	Rehearsal Dinner 💂	
	\$30	Policy Fee	
*HOST LIQUOR: You plan on giving away alcohol (or BYOB) at your 1			

day event with 500 or less attendees, you are not required to purchase a liquor license for this event and your profession does not involve selling, serving or furnishing alcohol. *Alcohol may be sold at weddings* by a caterer or professional bartender.